
                                  

 

Multimode 1-core armored optical cable       

 

 

 Structural Description：   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

Composition unit description 

Number of cores  1-core OM1 62.5/125 

Tight-buffered 

optical fiber 

Material   ETFE 

color         

O.D mm 0.6±0.05 

Armor layer 
Material  SUS204 

O.D mm 2.5±0.2 

Braid 

Material  Stainless steel wire 

Number of 

weaving 

mm 
 0.007*5*16 share 

Outer sheath 

Material  Teflon  

color  Red or… 

O.D mm 3.0±0.2 

Thickness mm / 

Loss value 
1310nm dB/km ≤0.4 

1550nm dB/km ≤0.3 

Long-term tension N 200 

Short-term pull N 400 

Long-term side pressure N /10cm 1500 

Short-term side pressure N /10cm 2500 

Operating temperature ℃  -60℃~180℃ 

 

 

Metal Braiding 

Spiral armored tube 

Jacket 

Tight-buffered optical fiber 


